
消防士Ａ

Y1001 Y1018 Y1039 Y1053

Y1002 Y1019 Y1041 Y1054

Y1003 Y1020 Y1042 Y1055

Y1004 Y1021 Y1043 Y1056

Y1008 Y1023 Y1044 Y1059

Y1009 Y1026 Y1045 Y1060

Y1011 Y1030 Y1048 Y1061

Y1012 Y1032 Y1049 Y1062

Y1013 Y1033 Y1050 Y1063

Y1017 Y1034 Y1051 以上39名

消防士Ｂ

Z1001 Z1018

Z1003 Z1019

Z1004 Z1020

Z1005 Z1021

Z1007 Z1023

Z1010 以上15名

Z1013

Z1014

Z1015

Z1016

新潟市職員採用試験【大学卒業程度（消防士Ａ・Ｂ）】
第１次試験合格者

令和６年６月２８日


